O1 - O5O
O1
TOOL HOLDING O2 - O5
CAT40 Taper Adapter O2
CAT50 Taper Adapter O4
TOOL HOLDING
O2
O

S
to
ck
Dimensions (in)
I.D.
(A)
O.D.
(B)
Gage Length
(C)
Tool Depth
(D)
Set Screw
(E) Drawing
KYO-CAT40- EM.500-1.75 Þ 0.500 1.375 1.750 N/A 7/16-20 2
EM.625-1.75 Þ 0.625 1.500 1.750 2.100 9/16-18 2
EM.75-1.75 Þ 0.750 1.750 1.750 2.500 5/8-18 2
EM1.0-1.75 Þ 1.000 1.750 1.750 2.600 5/8-18 2
EM1.25-2.5 Þ 1.250 2.500 2.500 2.750 3/4-16 1
EM1.5-4.0 Þ 1.500 2.620 4.000 3.000 2x – 3/4-16 2�
5/8” - 11
Fig.11.375”
5/8” - 11
Fig.2

S
to
ck
Dimensions (in)
I.D.
(A)
O.D.
(B)
Gage Length
(C)
Tool Depth
(D)
Set Screw
(E) Drawing
KYO-CAT50- EM.500-3.0 Þ 0.500 1.375 3.000 N/A 7/16-20 1
EM.625-3.0 Þ 0.625 1.500 3.000 N/A 9/16-18 1
EM.75-3.0 Þ 0.750 1.750 3.000 N/A 5/8-18 1
EM1.0-4.0 Þ 1.000 1.900 4.000 2.750 5/8-18 1
EM1.25-4.0 Þ 1.250 2.500 4.000 2.750 3/4-16 1
EM1.5-4.5 Þ 1.500 2.750 4.500 3.000 2x – 3/4-16 1
EM2.0-5.0 Þ 2.000 3.500 5.000 3.500 2x – 1.0-14 2�
1” - 8
Fig.11.375”
1” - 8